Date

1/24/2026
2/12/2026
2/17/2026
2/28/2026
4/11/2026
4/20/2026
4/30/2026

5/00/2026
5/19/2026
6/13/2026
8/1/2026

8/00/2026
8/18/2026
9/19/2026

10/24/2026

10/31/2026
11/17/2026

12/1/2026
12/5/2026
12/7/2026

Event

2026 Annual Meeting

Q1 Library Staff Appreciation
Q1 Board Meeting

Confirmed Program

Q1 Big Book Sale

Q2 Library Staff Appreciation
BCLS Foundation Author Dinner

Possible Program

Q2 Board Meeting

Q2 Big Book Sale

Q3 Library Staff Appreciation
Possible Program

Q3 Board Meeting

Q3 Big Book Sale
Membership Drive

Possible Program

Q4 Board Meeting

Giving Tuesday

Q4 Holiday Open House

Q4 Library Staff Appreciation

Details

Jerrell Jones, Speaker

Library Lovers Day - Friday 2/14
Calendar, Goals

Lunar New Year - PROMIS
Author Book Fair

National Library Week is 4/19-25
Gene Starkey, author - must provide
a silent auction basket
Book/Coffee/Tea Tasting

3rd Tuesday

Craft/plant swap?

Reward end of SRC

Back to School Bash

3rd Tuesday

Author Book Fair

National Friends of the Library Week
is 10/18 -24

Monster Mash

3rd Tuesday

Fundraising Committee Info

All hands on deck!



